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
sliding glass doors, patio & 
gorgeous yard, front and 
back. Only M/? years new. 
Won't last long. Hurry! 
Call

FA 0-2770

$1250 Down 
$12,500 

Full Price
4 bedroom, 11/4 bath. Com­ 
pletely redecorated in and 
out. Absolutely new interior. 
Completely fenced yard. 
Garage. All the nice fea­ 
tures your wife Is looking 
for. Move in the furniture, 
sit down and start living. 
Give us a call now to set 
this home.

A6ENT
2)735 South Main

TE 4-5226

Rolling Hills 
Board of Realtors

VENARO E. KCMP ................................. PRESIDENTWILLIAM A. OUNLAP .................................VIC1 PRESIDENTHAROLD ALLEN .......,.....,........,..'............ SECRETARYROBERT E» BOWKIR .....................................TREASURER

DIRECTORS
ED LYLB DON E. WILLIAMS 

OEOROE I. DEN BO

Palos Verdes
Estates 

Board of Realtors
JACK 0. KAHLO ..................................... PRESIDENTR. DYMOCK SMITH ................. ..............VICE PRESIDENT•LIZABETH H. CARROLL .I..... ........................ 3BCRETARVJAMES L, COUCH ................... .....................TREASURER

DIRECTORS
PRANK N. WRIOHT ROBERT C. ALIEN
MAX CALVERT JOHN U tAINSEVAIN

ROiERT S. STRASBURQ

San Pedro 
Board of Realtors

MARK A. SAMPSON ...

Divorced
3 Bdrm. 

$495 Dn.

$895 DOWN 
3 Bdrms., Fireplace 

Full Price $13,950
This lovely home r- > a 
corner lot In SOU I' ' O. 
If fMtint s tiouble c!(' "if, 
lar'jr- ( with knotty pme fin­ 
ish. * room with ru«Htd 
flrn HP nnd patio and 
many o' Vacant, so 
must SA( a quirk salt. 
For app>'  tee call

FR .6-0477 ,
US3<« HAWIHORNr. TORRANC8

Stucco 
Vacant

An exfremrly nood buy, this home 
offers «n excellent floor plan, with 
large kitchen and breakfast bar, 
plus dishwasher. Newly decorated. 
Lanal type patio, fully fenced yard. 
Avfillnble for Immediate nomesslon.

23844 Hawthorne
FR 8-2294 

Open 'til 9 P.M.

S.I. RESALE
3 RFDROOM. l'» PATHS WALL 
WALL CARPETING AND 
DRAPES. PATIO.

3<» YPARS OLD

$18.750

428 W. 230th St.

HOBBS
REAL ESTATE 

1012 Avalon Blvd.
WII.MINGTON

TE 5-4288

DIRECTORS
CARL E. ADAMS 
ESTELLE H. BOBICK 
EDWARD J. HORN 
ROBERT S. OSTER

ALLBN T ATCHUON
HARRY A. DUNNEBACK

PAUL A. KEIL
DONALD A SHOWALTER

DON'T BE SORRY
You put off seeing this fine family home In th« Redond» area. I ba<S rooms Block fenced yard. Wall-to-wall carpet in llvlno room. Pl«v houst for children New tile in bath. Also fresh paint In kltthan and b«th. 
Lot S0xl47. Newly financed. Priced at only $11,300. '

ROY SHAW, REALTOR
1303-05 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.

(Between Western flnd Normandle)

DA 6-3461

BY OWNER
3 BEDROOM. NiAR 1WH.

LOW DOWN 
OR 22053 OR 1-937S

By Owner 
G.I. Resale

Outstanding, large 3 bed­ 
room and tamily room, I % 
baths. Fireplace. Wall to. 
wall carpeting. Sliding gjass' 
doors. Built in range and j 
oven. Forced air heat. Serv- j 
ice porch. Take over G.I.' 
loan, at 5l/4 %. Only $1495 
down.

OS 9-3294 
EA 2-4439

4 Bdrm.   3 Baths
Ay owner, r-amlly room, wall to 
wall carpet, drapes. 3 car varae*. 
 II built-Ins. Panoramic view from 
Catalina to Lon* Beach, a years 
old. S4300. Terms

TE 2-4914

3 BEDROOM
STUCCO

Open Sunday
2514 Armour Lane
Wall to wall cariHttino, drapes 
redwood ftncto van;, beautiful lot. 
Try lvs,MO full price $1500 dffwr.

LEE-Realtor 
OS 9-3331

' 136th and Ingiewood Ave.

We Need Listings 
1 WILL PAY QUICK CASH 

FOR YOUR EQUITY

Kaiser Realty
Av»OR i-nt*

BY OWNER — J »Mr. 
floors. Lart* lot. *n,JOO — ft* 
an. Inquire W2 W. 33* St. (§K 2).

Call Anytime DA 5-1515


